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Name Organization Email address Phone

Sue Freyler Cole Jenest & Stone freyler@colejeneststone.com 704-971-4504
Michael Cole Cole Jenest & Stone mcole@colejeneststone.com 919-719-1800
Eric Hampton Kimley-Horn eric.hampton@kimley-horn.com 704-409-1805
Greg Kempf HDR greg.kempf@hdrinc.com 919-785-1118
Nigel Miller Schnabel Engineering nmiller@schnabel-eng.com 919-636-1302
Michael Sufnarski AMEC michael.sufnarski@amec.com 704-357-5633
Greg McVey Balfour Beatty gmcvey@bbiius.com 512-354-6933
Scott Condra Jacoby Development contra@jacobydevelopment.com 404-786-4969
Doug Price China Construction America huang-jietai@chinaconstruction.us 201-876-2788
Arnold Mann Triangle Grading & Paving, Inc. amann@trianglegradingpaving.com 336-584-1745
Shonn Wallace Triangle Grading & Paving, Inc. swallace@trianglegradingpaving.com 336-382-0516
Ron Rothfuss S&ME, Inc. rrothfuss@smeinc.com 704-523-4726
Rob Hume Kimley-Horn rob.hume@kimley-horn.com 704-954-7462
Ben Bishop W.C. English bbishop@leecarolinas.com 704-588-5272
Wade Martin U.S. Cost wmartin@uscost.com 770-481-1607
Lee Sandridge Railworks lsandridge@railworks.com 770-510-3483
Mark Ferris Hines mark.ferris@hines.com 404-870-2907
Jim Moore Railworks.com jmoore@railworks.com 770-740-0284
David C. Page Rodgers dpage@rodgersbuilders.com 704-531-5182
Brock Laforty Parsons Brincherhoff lafortybw@pbworld.com 207-342-5418
Chad Critcher RS&H chad.critcher@rsandh.com 704-940-4718
Donald Arant STV/RWA donald.arant@strinc.com 704-292-4520
Elham Farzam United Inf. Group elham.farzam@uig.net 843-576-5676
Mark Price UCC mprice@utilitycoor.com 704-844-9093
Jacqueline Gilhooly Archer Western Contractors jgilhooly@walshgroup.com 708-256-7570
Michael Case SEPI Engineering mcase@sepiengineering.com 704-714-4880
Tom Goodwin Lookout Ventures/Shook Kelley tomgoodwin@shookkelley.com 704-377-0661
Michael Dozzi Mulkey Engineers mdozzi@mulkeyinc.com 704-566-4360
Rachel Bandish The Walsh Group rbandish15@aol.com 440-840-9813
Richard Wells Kleinfelder rwells@kleinfelder.com 336-451-0985
Stu Matthis STV-Jocoby team stuart.matthis@stvinc.com 704-287-9666
Jim Beck DRMP jbeck@drmp.com 704-332-2289
John Shardlow Stantec john.shardlow@stantec.com 651-967-4560
Colin Davis Kleinfelder cdavis@kleinfelder.com 704-598-1049
Olivier veille Capstone oveille@capstonecivilgroup.com 336-416-3884
Stewart Laney S&ME slaney@smeinc.com 704-604-6475
Abbas Hasan Forest City abbashasan@forestcity.net 216-416-3721
Ade Sanusi Forest City Ent. adetayosanusi@forestcity.net 216-272-4389
Ned Austin Cresent Resources weaustin@cresent-resources.com 704-236-4464
Ernie Munoz Gensler ernest_munoz@gensler.com 704-858-4460
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Andy Clark AMEC andy.clark@amec.com 704-357-5630
Scott Cole NCDOT - Division 10 scole@ncdot.gov 704-983-4400
Cheryl Myers CCCP cmyers@charlottecentercity.org 704-332-9578
Ron Shaw Lee Construction Co. of the Carolinas, Inc. rpshaw@leecarolinas.com 704-588-5272
Darrel Williams Neighboring Concepts darrel@neighboringconcepts.com 704-374-0916
John Morris Perkins + Will john.morris@perkinswill.com 704-972-5654
Jesse Hite Gannett Fleming jhite@gfnet.com 704-375-2438
Allison Billings CCCP/IUS afbillings@innovative-us.com 704-249-8121
Brett Wallace HDR brett.wallace@hdrinc.com 704-338-6759
Charles Jonas JLL charles.jonas@am.jll.com 704-804-5761
Richard Petersheim Land Design rpetersheim@landdesign.com 704-333-0325
Ron Wagoner Messer Construction rwagoner@messer.com 704-679-6000
Jack Flaherty NCDOT jflaherty@ncdot.gov 704-535-5205
Jim Beers RK&K jbeers@rkk.com 919-878-9560
Ken Noel Apogee Consulting Group knoel@acg-pa.com 919-624-7079
Mike Beezley Apogee Consulting Group mbeezley@acg-pa.com 919-858-7420
Jeremy Schrpenberg Walsh Investers jscharpenberg@walshgroup.com 704-527-2828
Will Kerr Moffatt & Nichol wkerr@moffattnichol.com 919-781-4626
Craig Groce Moffatt & Nichol cgroce@moffattnichol.com 919-781-4626
Jeff Gagne STV Incorporated jeff.gagne@stvinc.com 704-372-1885
Jim Westmo Stantec jmestmarlander@stantec.com 919-865-7572
Jim Kimbler James Kimbler Consulting jdkemail@aol.com 704-264-6187
Tedd Duncan Stantec tedd.duncan@stantec.com 980-297-7650
Nathaniel Pettiford Treadstone Development Partners npettiford@tdptnrs.com 919-672-2226
Ted Krohn Yun Capital / EQV ted7krohn@comcast.net 703-203-5947
R.F. Chiriboga Yun Capital / EQV rchiriboga@littleonline.com 703-908-4511
Richard Walker DeVere Construction jcoleman@deverecc.us 919-624-4216
Mary Clayton Parsons Brincherhoff clayton@pbworld.com 704-342-5402
Bruce Spann Spann & Associates bspann@spannllc.com 414-745-5023
Lou Raymond AECOM lou.raymond@aecom.com 704-556-5047
Mike Baer Mulkey mbaer@mulkeyinc.com 704-566-4303
Dave Wagner WMA dwagner@wagnermurray.com 704-372-8603
Charles Brown Capstone cbrown@capstonecivilgroup.com 704-567-0769
Eamonn McGeady Kiewit eamonn.mcgeady@keiwit.com 301-944-4256
Matt Redd Jones Lang LaSalle Matt.Redd@am.jll.com 704-995-6282
Scott Fant Sloan / HRI fants@sloancc.net 864-416-0200
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